Department of Health

WILLIAM ROBERT KUPKE

License Number: PA9113667
Data As Of 1/9/2026

Profession Physician Assistant
License PA9113667
License Status Clear/Active
Qualifications Prescribing
License Expiration Date 1/31/2026
License Original Issue Date 10/01/2020
Address of Record 3100 E Fletcher Ave
TAMPA, FL 33613
Controlled Substance Prescriber No

(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-
malignant Pain)

Discipline on File No
Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Effective
Name Relationship Profession License Date
ABII-IKPESA, ULOMA NINO SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING MEDICAL DOCTOR 148823 12/01/2023

OLAMIPO PRACTITIONER


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name
ABRAHAMS, MICHAEL

ALDEEN, AMER Z

ASHER, CHARLES

BALLARINI, V JOSEPH JOHN

BARNES, RICHARD R JR

BARQUIN, JOSE MIGUEL JR

BERGMAN, JEFFERY JOSEPH

BISHOP, TRACY MARIE

BISTER, MARY KATHLEEN

BOVELL, DON WALDO MD

BRENNER, ANNETTE MAGNANT

BROOKS, JOEL DEVOLENTINE

BULLOCK, CORINNE MARY

CARDONA, LINAM

CASTELLANOS, JOSEPH HENRY

CISSE, NATA

CROFT, DEVIN

CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL F

DESAI, HARSHEEL

DIGIOIA, KRISTIN TERESA

DONG, ROBIN

FIELDS, WILLIAM ANTHONY

GARCIA-GONZALEZ, ALEXANDER

GONZALEZ, JAVIER IGNACIO

GRAY, ADAM CLARKE

HAMPTON, WESTON WAYNE

HATHCOCK, AMBER MARIE

Relationship

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN
OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN
OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

License
137738

134734

127859

11220

69285

131689

11615

16617

156254

81076

70818

34887

161025

156483

162638

162132

162073

14869

149295

17594

16100

122379

109637

107827

140862

157622

152148

Effective

Date

10/01/2023

09/01/2023

11/01/2023

10/01/2023

11/01/2023

11/01/2023

09/01/2023

10/15/2023

09/25/2023

09/25/2023

09/25/2023

11/01/2023

11/01/2023

10/15/2023

09/25/2023

11/15/2023

09/15/2023

09/15/2023

09/15/2023

09/15/2023

11/28/2022

11/01/2023

01/07/2022

01/01/2022

11/01/2023

09/15/2023

09/15/2023



Name
HUME, ERIK TIMOTHY DO

KIRTZ, JEREMY FECHTER

LUDWIG, RICHARD EUGENE

MILEY, KASIA

PARKS, THOMAS EDWARD

PERFETTI, JOYCE

ROCKLER, KENDALL MICHELLE

SCHWARTZ, MATTHEW ABRAM

SCOTT, DAVID

SELLEY, JEREMY KENT

SELLEY, VICTORIAHUTTO

SHAH, SHIRALI

SIMPSON, ALISON L

SMITH, MATTHEW WAYNE

STAFF, KRISTINE E

TAVERAS, ANABELLE NATALIA

THOMAS, SHERWIN ZACHARIAH

TIMMEL, MARK

TIRHEIMER, WENZEL Il

UMANSKY, AARON JOSEPH

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Relationship

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Profession

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT

MEDICAL DOCTOR

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN
OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

License
17391

108993

9102456

152375

9105210

15807

114880

135491

143679

13512

15469

134469

74810

16446

117924

148550

149747

151869

83294

151420

Effective

Date

09/15/2023

01/07/2022

11/01/2023

12/01/2023

11/01/2023

06/02/2022

12/01/2023

01/10/2023

01/10/2023

01/10/2023

12/01/2021

01/10/2023

01/10/2023

01/10/2023

01/10/2023

11/01/2022

01/01/2023

01/01/2023

01/10/2023

01/10/2023

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.
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