



WILLIAM ROBERT KUPKE

License Number: PA9113667

Data As Of 1/9/2026

Profession	Physician Assistant
License	PA9113667
License Status	Clear/Active
Qualifications	Prescribing
License Expiration Date	1/31/2026
License Original Issue Date	10/01/2020
Address of Record	3100 E Fletcher Ave TAMPA, FL 33613
Controlled Substance Prescriber (for the Treatment of Chronic Non- malignant Pain)	No
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	Effective License Date
ABII-IKPESA, ULOMA NINO OLAMIPO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	148823 12/01/2023

Name	Relationship	Profession	Effective License	Date
ABRAHAMS, MICHAEL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	137738	10/01/2023
ALDEEN, AMER Z	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	134734	09/01/2023
ASHER, CHARLES	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	127859	11/01/2023
BALLARINI, V JOSEPH JOHN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	11220	10/01/2023
BARNES, RICHARD R JR	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	69285	11/01/2023
BARQUIN, JOSE MIGUEL JR	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131689	11/01/2023
BERGMAN, JEFFERY JOSEPH	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	11615	09/01/2023
BISHOP, TRACY MARIE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	16617	10/15/2023
BISTER, MARY KATHLEEN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	156254	09/25/2023
BOVELL, DON WALDO MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	81076	09/25/2023
BRENNER, ANNETTE MAGNANT	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	70818	09/25/2023
BROOKS, JOEL DEVOLENTINE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	34887	11/01/2023
BULLOCK, CORINNE MARY	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	161025	11/01/2023
CARDONA, LINA M	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	156483	10/15/2023
CASTELLANOS, JOSEPH HENRY	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	162638	09/25/2023
CISSE, NATA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	162132	11/15/2023
CROFT, DEVIN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	162073	09/15/2023
CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL F	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	14869	09/15/2023
DESAI, HARSHEEL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	149295	09/15/2023
DIGIOIA, KRISTIN TERESA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	17594	09/15/2023
DONG, ROBIN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	16100	11/28/2022
FIELDS, WILLIAM ANTHONY	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	122379	11/01/2023
GARCIA-GONZALEZ, ALEXANDER	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	109637	01/07/2022
GONZALEZ, JAVIER IGNACIO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	107827	01/01/2022
GRAY, ADAM CLARKE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	140862	11/01/2023
HAMPTON, WESTON WAYNE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	157622	09/15/2023
HATHCOCK, AMBER MARIE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	152148	09/15/2023

Name	Relationship	Profession	Effective License	Date
HUME, ERIK TIMOTHY DO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	17391	09/15/2023
KIRTZ, JEREMY FECHTER	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	108993	01/07/2022
LUDWIG, RICHARD EUGENE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9102456	11/01/2023
MILEY, KASIA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	152375	12/01/2023
PARKS, THOMAS EDWARD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT	9105210	11/01/2023
PERFETTI, JOYCE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	15807	06/02/2022
ROCKLER, KENDALL MICHELLE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	114880	12/01/2023
SCHWARTZ, MATTHEW ABRAM	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	135491	01/10/2023
SCOTT, DAVID	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	143679	01/10/2023
SELLEY, JEREMY KENT	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	13512	01/10/2023
SELLEY, VICTORIA HUTTO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	15469	12/01/2021
SHAH, SHIRALI	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	134469	01/10/2023
SIMPSON, ALISON L	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	74810	01/10/2023
SMITH, MATTHEW WAYNE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	16446	01/10/2023
STAFF, KRISTINE E	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	117924	01/10/2023
TAVERAS, ANABELLE NATALIA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	148550	11/01/2022
THOMAS, SHERWIN ZACHARIAH	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	149747	01/01/2023
TIMMEL, MARK	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	151869	01/01/2023
TIRHEIMER, WENZEL III	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	83294	01/10/2023
UMANSKY, AARON JOSEPH	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	151420	01/10/2023

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.